
PIESE TRACTOR

I.D.: 40411606

Data publicarii	29.11.19	Coduri CPV	34390000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 191,40 RON - 191,40 RON

Descriere: CAPAC FI 36 2X2.55=5.1 LEI SET PERII 1X65=65 LEI COLIER 8-12 4X2=8 LEI FURTUN 8-14 2X6=12LEI ROBINET 40.11.015 1X14.30=14.30 LEI LICHID PARBRIZ 3X14=42 APA DISTILATA 3X2 =6LEI ANTIGEL 1 L 3X13=39 LEI
